
NSTEMI Sub-Committee Members 

• Megan McFarland (Chair): Cardiovascular Services Director -Northwest Medical System
-Email: mmcfarland@nw-health.com

• Jackie King (Co-Chair): Chest Pain/Patient Experience Coordinator -St. Marys
-Email: jacklyn.king@saintmarysregional.com

• Danna Bell: Nurse Educator -Washington Regional
-Email: bell.danna@ymail.com

• Brenda Bills: Quality Director - Siloam Springs
-Email: brenda_bills@ssrh.net

• Jessi Riggs: Cardiovascular Outcomes Coordinator -Washington Regional
-Email: jriggs@wregional.com

• Dr. Kapil Yadav: Associate Professor & CV Service Line Quality Officer -UAMS
-Email: kyadav@uams.edu

• Randy Rice: CVSL-Assist. Director of Nursing/Advanced Heart Failure/Quality -UAMS
-Email: rcrice@uams.edu

• Tom Hawkins: Structured Heart/STEMI Coordinator/Educational Advisor -Baxter Health
-Email: tdhawkins@baxterregional.org
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